
Geometry, Analysis and Mathematical Physics
24th July (Mon) to 2nd August (Wed), 2023

NISER School of Mathematics

Venue: LH3/LH1, Library Building.
Registration: 8:00 - 9:00, 24 July (in front of LH3).
Inauguration: 9:00 - 9:20, 24 July, LH3.

Speakers:

Mahuya Datta Somnath Basu
Pranav Pandit Subhojoy Gupta
Utsav Choudhury Parasar Mohanty
Suparna Sen Muna Naik
Rudra Sarkar Rukmini Dey
Raani Senthil Soumen Sarkar
Shreedhar Bhamidi Ramesh Sreekantan

Lec 1 Lec 2 Lec 3 Lec 4

(9:30 to 10:45) (11:15 to 12:30) (2:00 to 3:15) (3:45 to 5:00)

24 Jul (Mon) Parasar Mohanty Somnath Basu Muna Naik Parasar Mohanty

25 Jul (Tue) Somnath Basu Parasar Mohanty Muna Naik Mahuya Datta

26 Jul (Wed) Somnath Basu Rudra Sarkar Parasar Mohanty Muna Naik

27 Jul (Thu) Rudra Sarkar Subhojoy Gupta Suparna Sen Mahuya Datta

28 Jul (Fri) Subhojoy Gupta Rudra Sarkar Suparna Sen Mahuya Datta

29 Jul (Sat) Rudra Sarkar Subhojoy Gupta Suparna Sen Utsav Choudhury

30 Jul (Sun) NO LECTURES

31 Jul (Mon) Pranav Pandit Utsav Choudhury Ramesh Sreekantan Raani Senthil

1 Aug (Tue) Pranav Pandit Utsav Choudhury Rukmini Dey Soumen Sarkar

2 Aug (Wed) Pranav Pandit Shreedhar Bhamidi
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